Power Electronics
Manufactured in
Eden Prairie,
Minnesota, USA
Download the
product datasheet:
DC004-20E Voltage Regulator
• 175 °C max operating temperature
• 45 V input; 5 V and 20 mA output
• 1.8 x 1.1 x 0.2 mm WLCSP
• Reverse input voltage protection
nve.com
+1 952 829 9217
Guest
Rectangle
DC004-20E-EVB01
Approximate Dimensions:
28.3 x 9.8 x 1.6 mm
1    2
3    4
NC
GND
Vout
NC
Vadj
NC
NC
Vin
GND
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
 Front   Back
1.0 mm pitch
1VIN VOUT
VADJGND
3
2
4
Guest
Rectangle